1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-78375-M1-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Switching Power Supply
Name and address of the applicant

DK-78375-UL
Factories:
SuZhou Mean Well Technology Co., Ltd.
No. 77, Jian-min Road, Dong-qiao, Pan-yang Ind. Park, Huang-dai Town, Xiang-cheng District, Suzhou, Jiangsu
215152,
P.R. China
MEAN WELL (Guangzhou) Electronics Co., Ltd., Huadu Branch
No.11 Jingu South Road, Huadong Town, Huadu District,Guangzhou,
China
Ratings:
I/P:
100-120Vac, 50/60Hz, 12A
200-240Vac, 50/60Hz, 7.5A
O/P:
SE-600-5: +5Vdc, 100A
SE-600-12: +12Vdc, 50A
SE-600-15, P-600-13.8: +15Vdc, 40A
SE-600-24: +24Vdc, 25A
SE-600-27, P-600-27: +27Vdc, 22.2A
SE-600-36: +36Vdc, 16.6A
SE-600-48, P-600-48: +48Vdc, 12.5A
Additional information (if necessary)
 UL (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
 UL (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK
 UL (JP), Marunouchi Trust Tower Main Building 6F, 1-8-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005, JAPAN